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Thank you for dedicating a tree at the Secondary Campus
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Dedication (in alphabetical order)

Abdul-Massih, Rosa Maria Magdalena

Are you enjoying this minute?

Ballinger, Joshua Kai, In Memory of — Class of 2014

BGS & Partner Architekten, Ecas AG, marchwell
Valentino Marchisella Architekten, Marianne and
David Duffy

Bingoboys 1989

Boerger Family

Boris E., Nikata L., Xander V., Brady C., Wesley P.

Braide Kurth, Jason and Martha — Thank you, ZIS, for the
many wonderful years

Braunschweig and Young Families

Class of 1978

Class of 2012 on behalf of Gil Glasenberg, Daniel
Harman, Ignacio Diego, Emil Hakansson, Maxim
Nicklin, Tommy Schwarz, Toshi and Nana.

Class of 2029

Class of 2031

Community Tree “Care” (Rowan/Sorbus aucuparia)

Community Tree “Challenge” (Field EIm/Ulma resista)

Community Tree “Learn” (Wild Cherry/Prunus avium)

Dady, Isabel & Jack

De la part de Paul, Gabrielle et Anais Gailey. Merci ZIS
pour toutes ces années formidables!

De Santos Family — May you be blessed and joyful! Love

Dedicated to our Ancestors

Eggenschwiler, Annina

Energy, Wisdom, Life

Firlit, Claire & Page

For the Birds

Javelle Family

KMG Gemeinschaft

Lyle, Lisa, School Director 2019-2024

Malina-Altzinger, Missi (2026) and Nini (2027)

Martin, Charlotte & Alexandra

Mr Sutherland’s Class Grade 5 2021/22
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Tree no.

48 O
30 ©
63 O

34 @
10 O
11O
40 O

41 O
51 O
7 O

36 @
23 O
24 O
46 @
9 O
39 O
53 O

29 ©
30
50
50 O
14 O
52 @
28 ©
59 @
43 O
64 @
45 @
19 @
414 @

School

ZIS sports field

International

Eichenweg

Dedication (in alphabetical order) Tree no.
Roane, Rafael, Sofia & Gabriela 20 O
Roe, Lauren, In Memory of — Class of 1997 42 O
Ryan Family 4 O
Ryan, Phil, In Honor of Board Chair 1999-2005 12 O
Schoss, Alexander and Julian 1@
Schuler-Kaegi, Monique 56 ©
Smetanitch, Elizabeth 6 O
Smetanitch, Yana 17 @
Stillman, Fowler 22 O
The Neurodiverse students of ZIS: Great minds don’t

think alike 330
Theodor’s Tree 49 O
ZIS Faculty and Staff 57 ©
To all the amazing ZIS Staff 58 @
Toretta, Lucas, Ella and Oliver 2 ©
Tschudi, Kate and Matthew 13 O
Van Rijn Family 60 @
Vanea, Arwen Anastasia 27 O
Weiland, Dominic 38 O
Wright, Garry In Loving Memory 62 O
Z|S Board of Trustees 2021/22 8 O
ZIS Middle & Upper School Faculties, In Honor of 61 ©
ZIS Parents’ Association 47 @
ZIS Parents’ Association Asia Pacific Group 35 @
ZIS Parents’ Association Brazil & Portugal Group

— for the future generation from the Portuguese

speaking families 32 ©
ZIS Parents’ Association Dutch Group 31 ©
Z1S Parents’ Association France Group 37 O
ZIS Parents’ Association German Group 18 @
ZIS Parents’ Association Jewish-Israel Group 21 O
Z1S Parents’ Association UK & Ireland Group 55 ©
ZIS Strategic Leadership Team 54 ©

Note: If you would like to adopt a tree, please visit
www.zis.ch/adopt-a-tree or contact ZIS Community Relations.



